
 

 

Itinerant School Social Workers  
2020—2021 

Elementary Schools 
Abel   Catherine Sykes 
Anna Maria    Kami Lake 
Ballard  Catherine Sykes 
Bashaw  Marisol Chang 
Bayshore  Kami Lake 
Blackburn  Deborah Bailey 
Braden River  Deborah Bailey 
Daughtrey  Marisol Chang 
Freedom  Valerie Morrison 
Rogers  Phyllis Milton 
Gullett  Kailyn Dreger 
Harvey  Nicole Ziemba 
Johnson  Jomayra Cestero 
Kinnan  Kailyn Dreger 
Manatee   Millie Castaneda 
McNeal  Tina Figueroa 
Miller   Kami Lake 
Mills   Tina Figueroa 
Moody   Millie Castaneda 
Myakka  Kelsey Hage 
Oneco  Isabel Angelica 
Palm View  Alex Corona 
Palma Sola  Marisol Chang 
Palmetto  Alex Corona 
Prine   Shannon Leigh 
Samoset  Jomayra Cestero 
Sea Breeze  Kristen Sidwell 
Stewart  Kami Lake 
Tara   Isabel Angelica 
Tillman  Lisa Raigeluw 
Williams  Alex Corona 
Willis    Tina Figueroa 
Witt   Karina Li 

Middle Schools 
Braden River  Catherine Sykes 
Buffalo Creek  Kelsey Hage 
Haile    Nicole Ziemba  
Johnson   Jomayra Cestero 
King    Jomayra Cestero 
Lee    Karina Li 
Lincoln   Phyllis Milton 
Mona Jain   Karina Li 
Nolan    Lisa Raigeluw 
Palm View   Alex Corona 
Sugg    Phyllis Milton 
 
 
High Schools 
Bayshore   Sharon Chewning 
Braden River  Kelsey Hage 
Lakewood Ranch  Deborah Bailey 
Manatee   Sharon Chewning 
Palmetto   Shannon Leigh 
Parrish Community Nicole Ziemba 
Southeast   Lisa Raigeluw 
 

Other Programs 

Horizons   Valerie Morrison 

ACCESS   Kailyn Dreger 

SABLE    Kailyn Dreger 

Charter Schools  Tina Figueroa 



 

 

Itinerant School Social Workers  
Contact Information 

Social Worker  E-mail     Phone Number 
 
Alex Corona   Corona2a@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550 ext. 43246 
 
Catherine Sykes  SykesC@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43308 
 
Deborah Bailey  Baileyd@manateeschools.net  941-727-6100 ext. 2186 
 
Isabel Angelica  Angelici@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43250 
 
Jomayra Cestero  Cesteroj@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43346 
 
Kami Lake   Lakek@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43304 
 
Kailyn Dreger  Dregerk@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43268 
 
Karina Li   Lik@manateeschools.net   941-751-6550 ext. 43260 
 
Kelsey Hage   Hagek@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43257 
 
Lisa Raigeluw  RaigeluwL@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550 ext. 43313 
 
Marisol Chang  Changm@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43356 
 
Millie Castaneda  Castanem@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550 ext. 43251 
 
Nicole Ziemba  ZiembaN@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43309 
 
Phyllis Milton  Miltonp@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43274 
 
Shannon Leigh  Leighs@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43128 
 
Sharon Chewning  Chewnings@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550 ext. 43286 
 
Tina Figueroa  FigueroaT@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550 ext. 43310 
  
Valerie Morrison  Morrisov@manateeschools.net  941-751-6550 ext. 43248 


